
PAYMENT RECORD

1 ofPage:

JOHN R. AMES, CTA
DALLAS COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR

500 Elm Street, Suite 3300
Dallas, Texas 75202

v1.70 1

Account No:  

Operator Code:

322-422-200-A0020000

WEB-PRINT

Legal Description:
PECOS HOUSING FINANCE CORP

Certified Owner:
JEFFERSON PROMEMENADE PARKWAY
BLK A LT 2 ACS 5.1462320 TEAGUE LN

PECOS  ,  TX   79772-7505 LESS ROW

INT202400253025 DD12042024 CO-DC

Legal Acres:  0.0000

Parcel Address: 515   PROMENADE PKWY, CI

Rec Type :

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Year

DALLAS COUNTY

PARKLAND HOSPITAL

DALLAS COLLEGE

CITY OF IRVING

SUP-CORR OVERPAY

Tax Unit Name

 73,433,278

 73,433,278

 73,433,278

 73,433,278

 0

Tax Value

0.215500

0.212000

0.105595

0.589100

0.000000

Tax Rate

0.00

155,678.55

77,541.87

432,595.44

0.00

Levy

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

155,678.55

77,541.87

432,595.44

0.00

Total

 $665,815.86  $0.00  $0.00  $665,815.86

 $665,815.86  $0.00  $0.00  $665,815.86Gross Total :

2024Year :  Print Date : 04/03/2025

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

Levy

Levy Total :

Penalty &
Interest Coll. Fee Refund

 

LAST PAYMENT DATE:  02/18/2025

 $665,815.86  $0.00  $0.00  $665,815.86 $0.00Grand Total :

12/18/2024

02/18/2025

Payment Receipt Dates:


